PINET

AUSHANGBARE SCHARNIERE LANGE
30 MM

14-7-3391


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/
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D (Durchmesser)
F (Abstand)

G (Abstand)

Dekor

30 mm
Typ 2
Stahl
16 g
40 mm
1.2 mm
3 mm
4 mm
7.7 mm
15 mm

vernickelt



¢o

(S @90°)

14-7-3391

14-7-3390



